
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT . {-~ ~# PROJEh NC. (J/ applied 8e)~[l i 2C
,

l' 2, #tMENOMENT/MOOtFsCAT EON NO, 3. EFFECTIVE DAT E. 4. REQU45aT40N/PU8tCHASE REQ. MO. .

One (1) 7/30/89 RES-88-108 dtd 2/22/89|- - ,

f.
: <,. .s 5UNG v '^ "'"'S''"'"'""*"**"'''"'# COoEI ( __COoE

,

l

U.S. Iluc' lear Regulatory Commission
Division'of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

a. N Auc ANU ADORCss or Cou r RacTOR ttt.7ect. county, st.re end zsia codei y 9A. AMENOMEN T OF LOLIC4 TATION NO.

Sentry Equipment Corporation
P.O. Box 127 so.OhiCocsEciTest ui
856 East Armour Road

! Oconomowoc, WI 53066' ion. MOO.F CAT.ON OF CON t'ti ACuoRocR
NO.

X liRC-04~88-108
100. DATCO (SEE ITEbr 13)

COce |FACILtTY CC DE 9/28/88
11. THis ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

'

.

is ex tended, is not ex.
IThe above numtx. red solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date,specified for receipt of Offers

tended, g

Of fers rnust acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour bnd date spellierf in the solicitation or as amended, by'one of the following rnethods:
copies of the arnend<nent: (b) Dy acknowledging receipt of this amendraent on each copy of the offer(a) Dy compteting items 8 and 15.and returning

submitted; or (c) Ov separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. Fr.1 LURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO DE RECEfVEO AT THE PLACE DESIGN ATED FOR THE D'iCEIPT OF OFrERS PRIOR TOTHE HoOR AND DATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN ftEJECTION OF YOUR OFFE R. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to ch' nge an offer alreadf submitted,such change inay be rnade by tefegram o'a

letter. provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and is rewived prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUN TING AND APPROPHI ATIOrd DATA (if nquimd)

APPf1 flo.: 31X0200.609 B&R fio. : 9601950040 Cili flo.: 025099 Oblicate: $75.0(10.00
~

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ON LY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,''

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
A. THIS CHANGC OROCR 15 ISSUCO PURSUANT TOs (Specify ouinority) THE CHANGES SET FOG TH IN ITEM 14 ARC 64AOC (N.THG CONSy) T R ACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

, , , ,

O. THC ADOVE NUMOERED CONTRACT / ORDER 15 MOO 4FIED TO REFLCCT THE ADMtNISTR ATIVE CHANCC$ (such as c!.entes in paying office,
appropriation date etc.) SET FORTH 8N 4TCM 14, PURSUANT TO THC AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.133(b).

!

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENT ERCO INTO PURSUANT T O AUTHOR (FY OFs
X FAR Clause 52.217-9, " Option to Extend The Term of the Contract--Services"

O. OT ncR <soecity trpe et anodefic.sion and .uuharters ygyyy yyy 7;33
PDR CONTR W

!
-

NRC-04-08-10S PNUB
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not, O is <cauirea 10 sis,1nis aOComcat e,a reto<n . _ COgiesiO :neissuins OrriCe.

i A. OCSCRIPT SON OF AMCNOMCN T(MOosF SCAT |ON (Organised by UCF eretion headings including ookitation/ cot. tract subject unetter sche.e leasible.1
!

This modification is issued to (1) exercise the option to extend the term of the subject
contract, (2) provide funding for the option period, and (3) revise the period of perfor-
mance of the subject contract to reflect the inclusion of the cption period. Accordingly,
the following changes are hereby made:

1. The Government hereby exercises the option to extend the term of the contract for
an ddditional eight (8) month period, through March 30, 1990, as provided by p

subsection F.6 - Duration of Contract Period of the subject contract. i]
i:
li.

(See attached)
C scept 45 providee 8settin, all terms and conditions of tne docuanent veterenced in item 9 A or toA. a s betelefose gnanged. temeins unchanged and in f ute foere

)6A,id AMC AND T e T LE OF CON T HAC T4NG Of f-ICER (Type or prinf Aand ef feCl,

4 5A. N AMC ANO it T LL OF $4GNCle (fype or prisaff

Paul J. Edgeworth
16C. uATC stGrdo-

105 A M C su c A
Tbo.CoreiunctOHfeerLnOsa abc.OATESeGNLO 160.p* T llo S T j

f fca nn er ne OffscertLSSeTere of person autGstTe? cost ,
r /(y

STMDARO FORM 30 encv.10 83)
r

30105NSN 754041152 407o Wescribed Dr CSA
Pncv OUS CO 7 EON UrwUSAOLL r An (47 C8'8815 3 ?8 3

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ . . _ . _ _ . . _ _ _ _ _ _. _ _ _ a



, , .. _ ._ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ __

' '

NRC-04-88-108
Modification No. 1.

Page 2 of 2.

,
s.

.~

2. Subsection B.2 - Consideration and Obligation--Firm Fixed Price is hereby
increased by $75,000.00 for the option period, from'$75,000.00 to $150,000.00
as follows:

"B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--FIRM FIXED PRICE (MAR 1987)

The firm fixed price of this contract is $150,000.00. Payment will be made
upon completion / delivery and acceptance of all required products / services in
accordance with Section F of this contract."

3. Subsection F.6 - Duration of Contract Period is hereby revised to reflect the
inclusion of the option period as follows:

"F.6 Curation of Contract Period (Mar 1987)
Alternate II (Mar 1987)

This contract shall commence on 09/30/88 and will expire on 3/30/90."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain the same.

|

4

i

\

l

|

|

|


